
Administrative Staff
Those are the most valued who lightens the burden of others

Dr. Sandeep Vasant

Registrar

registrar@nuv.ac.in

Anand Ranadive

IT Head

anandr@nuv.ac.in

Bhavesh Shah

Assistant Registrar-Admission 

& Examination | bhaveshs@nuv.ac.in

Divya Raj

Accounts Assistant

divya.raj@nuv.ac.in

Dhairya Vaidya

Graphic Designer

dhairyav@nuv.ac.in

Chirag Darji

System Analyst

chirag.darji@nuv.ac.in

kalpeshp@nuv.ac.in

Kalpesh Patel

Admin Officer - Facilities & Purchase

Ketan Bhavsar

Assistant Registrar - Academics

ketanb@nuv.ac.in

Ketankumar Makwana

Executive Assistant

ketankumar.makwana@nuv.ac.in
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Khyati Patel

Program Manager (SLSE)

khyatip@nuv.ac.in

Prema Parikh

Sr. Manager (IQAC)

prema.parikh@nuv.ac.in

Moinahemad Saiyed

Program Manager (SBL)

moinahemads@nuv.ac.in

Ritesh Patel

Estate Officer

ritesh.patel@nuv.ac.in

Rucha Pandya

Library Assistant

ruchap@nuv.ac.in

Milind Ruparel

Head - Placements

milind.ruparel@nuv.ac.in

Prasad Deshpande

Accounts Assistant

prasad.deshpande@nuv.ac.in

Shilpa Thackre

Manager-Communication

shilpat@nuv.ac.in

Shahid Saiyed

Technical Assistant

shahids@nuv.ac.in

Smita Biju

Admin Assistant - Academics 

(SoS & SEDA)  |  smitab@nuv.ac.in



Sujit Jha

Program Manager (SET)

sujitj@nuv.ac.in

Suji Murli

HR Executive

sujir@nuv.ac.in

Tosha Shukla

Manager-Student Startup Cell

tosha.shukla@nuv.ac.in

Vaibhavi Choughule

Executive - Training & Placements

vaibhavi.choughule@nuv.ac.in
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